Product Change Notification
107884 – 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors Product
Table".
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® Core™ Duo Processors and Intel® Core™ Solo Processors
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor LV
 L2500  1.83 GHZ  LE80539LF0342MX  S L9JU   882791  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300  1.66 GHZ  LE80539GF0282M  S L8VV  876120  C-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300  1.66 GHZ  LE80539GF0282MX  S L9JY   882796  D-0 not available
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300  1.66 GHZ  LF80539GF0282M  S L8VR   876116  C-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300  1.66 GHZ  LF80539GF0282MX  S L9JL   882784  D-0 not available
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300E  1.66 GHZ  LE80539GF0282ME  S L9DN  881587  C-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300E  1.66 GHZ  LE80539GF0282ME  S L9JV   882792  D-0 not available
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2300E  1.66 GHZ  LF80539GF0282ME  S L9JE   882778  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2400  1.83 GHZ  LF80539GF0342MX  S L9JM   882785  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2400  1.83 GHZ  LE80539GF0342MX  S L9JZ   882798  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2600  2.16 GHZ  LF80539GF0482MX  S L9JN   882786  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2600  2.16 GHZ  LE80539GF0482MX  S L9K3   882801  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2700  2.33 GHZ  LF80539GF0532MX  S L9JP   882787  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Duo
Processor
 T2700  2.33 GHZ  LE80539GF0532MX  S L9K4   882802  D-0
 Intel® Core™ Solo
Processor ULV
 U1300  1.06 GHZ  LE80538UE0042MX  S L9LA   883587  D-0
Intel® Celeron® M Processors
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Celeron®  M
Processors
 430  1.73 GHZ  LF80538NE0301ME  S L9KV  883487  D-0
 Intel® Celeron® M
Processors
 440  1.86 GHZ  LF80538NE0361M  S L92E   877245  C-0 not available; order
D-0 on MM 883490
See PSN 107883
 Intel® Celeron® M
Processors
 450  1.06 GHZ  LF80538NE0411ME  S L9KX  883491  D-0
Intel® Core™ Duo Processors and Intel® Core™ Solo Processors
 Boxed
Processors
Marketing